
 
 

Abingdon School 
TERM DATES 

2019/20 
 

REVISION of Michaelmas Half Term is underlined below 
 
 
Michaelmas Term 2019   
 New staff INSET   :  Thursday 29 August 

Staff INSET    :  Friday 30 August 
Staff INSET    :  Monday 2 September 

 
New boarders return  :  Sunday 1 September 
First year and third year induction :  Monday 2 September 
Induction for sixth form boarders:  Monday 2 September 
Boarders return & INSET  :  Monday 2 September 
Term begins  
    (first day back for lower sixth):  Tuesday 3 September 
Open Day    :  Saturday 28 September 
Half-term    :  Friday 11 October, 5.15 pm 

- Sunday 27 October (evening) 
Term ends    :  Friday 13 December, 1.00 pm 

 
 

Lent Term 2020 
Boarders return & INSET  :  Monday 6 January   
Term begins   :  Tuesday 7 January 
Half-term    :  Friday 14 February, 5.15 pm –  

    Sunday 23 February 
(evening) 

Term ends    :  Friday 27 March, 1.00 pm  
  

        
Summer Term 2020  

Boarders return & INSET  :  Monday 20 April 
Abingdon Term begins  :  Tuesday 21 April 
Bank Holiday   :  Monday 4 May 
Half-term    :  Friday 22 May, 5.15 pm – 

Sunday 31 May (evening) 
Term ends    :  Friday 3 July, 1.00 pm  

 
 
 
We ask parents not to request extensions to our published holidays. 
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